E358903 E360175
LED EXTERNAL TUBE
T8 Tube w/ External Driver System
The LED External Tube w/ external driver system can dramatically reduce energy usage
up to 70% providing significantly lower operating costs. One driver for 1, 2, 3 or 4 LED
tubes available.
FEATURES COMMON TECHNICAL DATA
CERTIFICATIONSDIMENSIONS

• Do not make mass installation before sample testing.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ORDERING GUIDE
CAUTION
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
(A)
ZY T8/T8P
10W/12W/
15W/18W/22W 600/900/1200 B O DT/NT 3000K-5000K
Company Code Housing Type Wattage Length 2835 LED External Driver Input Type CCT
LED 1+
LED 2+
LED 3+
LED 4+
LED 1-
LED 2-
LED 3-
LED 4-D
C
 O
U
TP
U
TA
C
 IN
PU
T
EXTERNAL DRIVER
LED EXTERNAL TUBE
LED EXTERNAL TUBE
LED EXTERNAL TUBE
LED EXTERNAL TUBE
AC L
AC N
AC100-277V
V+
V+
V+
V+
V-
V-
V-
V-
* Image shown is one driver for 4 pieces of tubes
DIM +
DIM  -
LED 1+
LED 2+
LED 3+
LED 4+
LED 1-
LED 2-
LED 3-
LED 4-
DC 0-10V
DIMMER
+_
Model Number
Dimmable/
Non-
Dimmable
Length
(FT) Wattage Color Lumens Multiple Driving
Type Driver Wire
Input QTY/CTN
ZY-T8-10W600 BOXX DT/NT 2FT 10W 3000K-
5000K 1300 One driver for 1,
2, 3 or 4 tubes External Two
End 30pcs/CTN
ZY-T8-10W900 BOXX DT/NT 3FT 10W 3000K-
5000K 1300 One driver for 1,
2, 3 or 4 tubes External Two